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utnr:rlunq{aqafiEf, uo;:rn nudrq / lnformation Reporting
u?nrr / Product Name : SCB Business Net

0110412Q24 23:14 X1

O1lMt2A24 23:14 X1

$lA4/2024 23:22 X1

0110412424 23:24 X1

01tO412024 23:25 X1

01104/2O24 23:27 X1

011A412024 23:4A Xl

V|A4D024 23:44 X1

A2tA4t?024 00:00 X1

021A412A24 00:54 X1

021O412Q24 $:A5 Xl

0210412024 04:51 X1

0210412024 05:03 XI

0210412024 O5:52 X1

A2104/2024 09:31 Xl

Q210412024 10:53 X1

O2l04l2Q241A:57 X1

0210412024 11:A4 X'l

A210412024 12:29 X1

A2lA4/2024 13:22 X1

4214412024 14:09 X1

02t04t2424 M:29 Xl

02144/202414:36 X'l

0210412424 fi:51 Xl

AZA4|2024 14:52 X1

02t04t202414:54 X1

A2|A4DA2415:12 X1

021441202416:03 FE

a2lo4l2a24 $.03 xR

02t041202416:56 X1

fi?JA4l2A24 11:AB X1

A2lO4/202417:18 X1

42144f2024 17:52 C1

A2|A4t2A2a 18:06 C1

AZO4|2024 18:24 X1

0022849553
02t04t2024

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No Oebit

il":;mmsarrrunll : utn1xfl un"rt6ufirufidauufi-r
Report Type : Historical Statement

dariryf, I Ac*unt Narane
02to4t2024

BAOflitrUfiOUnr
Credit

1,050.00

825.00

1,060.00

900.00

1,000.00

850.00

734.00

850.00

800 00

1,000.00

1 ,100.00

'1,060-00

850-00

1,050.00

825.00

625.00

850.00

965.00

950.00

1,050.00

900.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,050.00

1,050.00

900.00

s55 00

1,050.00

850.00

1,000.00

950.00

900.00

900.00

TRUM Q CO.,LTD.
flrlfirtu / Currency. ll-to

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

AIP

AIP

ENET

ENET

ENET

TELL

TELL

ENET

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N1A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

NiA

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

nirard
Description

wrrr'ivrurusrn (TTB) /X336059

Sulouorn SCB x1332 uru r.lrsiild q:ridlu

nfin:1uu (KBANK) /X703273

Sulouarn SCB x8563 r+rs oSsrYu fl:rullofl

niln:lvru (KBAN K) 1X225440

nfi n:Inu (KBAN K) l[2g51 20

n6r'tnu (KTB) /X550545

5r-rlar.rau SCB x5729 uro firyryr utiri'dou

nft n :lvru (KBAN lq tX253024

nfint'lriu (KBANK) /X31 5433

Tllouarn SCB x4299 uru fiflnsni w;r,rufiu

nr;itvrw (BBL) /X261755

aoru*-u (GSB) fX923979

iulourrn SCB x5333 uru oiuorr drrfiir

nfinr.lvlu {KBANK) /X270388

nftnrlnu (KBANK) 1X253024

nin':lyrs (KBANK) 1X383337

ni{rnfl (BBL) /X1 1 2305

Sulorrrrn $CB x7422 urg ftnidu fiiura

Sulalrarn SCB x5038 url r5q{u vro-lrrrlu

nfi n:Ivru (KBANK) lX81 9090

Suloutrn SCB x4229 uro q:w.:rj uoT.ir

nft n :lvu {KBANK) 1X263534

nr-r'lvru (KTB) /X646664

nfin:lna (KBANK) tX735577

iulourrn SCB x9206 uru rrn: uoldil

nfi n:lyiu (KBANK) /X823790

n1+1xu (KTB) r(597649

nin:lirn {KBANK) lX77 7 OOz

n:+otoqlur (BAY) r(070587

Counter Service at 7-1 1 (13440)

Qounter Servico at 7-11 (0'l 145)

nfin:lvr* (KBANK) 1X069242
iln1rur6orriofi 0-27 7 1 -7 7 77
t0-2777-7777

4," e - -roRilr:ri hiiirrflllio-rfiarurduqifitirrrrora.inulflrif,l{orQuyir.itr:yuuoanfirrrrai druS
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utnr:r5rnq{a4rriry{l uc;:ru.lrueitl / lnformation Reporting
utnrt I Product Name : SCB Business Net

il'rsrnfi rorfi unrr : utnrrmunr':r6ufi rg{daura$r
Report Type : Historical Statement

dafirg{ / Account Narire TRUM 0 Co.,LTD.

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No
uaefi{ru6aunr

Debit Credit

900.00

1,050 00

850.00

800.00

1,060.00

850.00

1,000.00

1,050.00

815.00

1,000.00

850.0c

aqariu / Currency. TnB

tnrard
Description

nfin:'inu (KBANK) /X9347.1 1

iu'[ourrn SCB x4031 uru rurjr{wr.i rryre-t

nfin:Ivrs (KBANK) /X1 1 71 56

nftn:luu (KBANtg /X978634

nila':lyrs (KBAN K) lX61 2524

iuTouarn SCB x8675 il,-lil rflndr.: lwdnur

Yuloua,n SCB x9778 irfiiasrii rlriqt

nft nr'lyru (KBANK) 1X938300

nfin:lvru iKBANK) 1X382128

nnrr'1'iluaumq (TTB) 1X209939

nxlntr (KTB) lY\2.83324

nfin:'tvru (KBANK) 1X6021 64

nfi nrliru (KBANK) /X490370

oarfru (GSB) /X331 508

iuTouorn SCB x8488 urlarr a:rf,ril$uisil

nl1nr {KTB) tx428s67

Sllouarn SCB x71 11 ul$ liiuoi rnnur

nftn:'lmu {KBANK) 1X142480

n1.r1nu (KTB) lxs'l2687

5u'iornrn SCB x4744 uru arunw roi4fi

fulouorn SCB x5333 uru fliuc1 iirrfiu

nxrnw (BBL) /X173591

n:.r'1vru (KTB) /X076189

nfin:'1uu (KBANK) /X592906

nfi n:'lvrtr (KBANK) tX47 437 I
nfinr'lnu (KBANK) 1X6261 08

nftn, lyrs (KBANKi iX246799

n&n:'1fl ir (KBAN t<) /X794638

nfin:'lxu (KBANK) /XO7 6463

oo,ifru (GSB) /XA2*48

nfi n:'lnn (KBANK) lX77 4921

Sulourrn SCB x5898 uru ua fieil

nfin':lyru (KBANK) /X835577

SuJouorn SCB x7826 uru 6nn r ruoi

n1.llnu (KTB) txa13444
un:nrrfi $eiafi A-2777 -7 777
0-2777-7777

0022849553
02t04n424

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NrA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

N1A

aztaa2024

420412024 18:29 X1

0210412024 19:A8 X1

02/0412024 19:09 X1

A210412024 19:15 X1

02|A4DA2419:15 X1

4210412024 19:15 X1

A2/441202419:16 X1

4210412024 19:29 X1

0?1041202419:30 X1

42J0412024 19:38 X1

0210412024 19:53 X1

021041202419:56 X1

O2|A4EO24 2O:02 X1

O214412024 2A:47 Xl

AZA4|2024 2A:A9 X1

02t44t2024 2A.1A X'1

o2t04t2024 2Q:16 X1

0210412024 2A:18 Xl

02t0412024 2A34 Xl

o21o4t2024 2A38 X1

021Q4f2024 2A:44 XI

0210412424 2A:42 X1

02!4412024 2A:44 Xj

0?J0412024 20:45 X]

A2lO4l2A24 2A:4& Xj

4210412024 2Q:49 X1

0210412024 20:54 X1

421A412024 2A:59 X1

0210412024 21:12 X'l

02104/2024 21:22 X1

il2J0412O24 21:24 X1

42104t2A24 21:25 X1

02!0412024 21:.3O X1

4210412024 21:?5 X1

Q2lO4l2A24 21:5A X1

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

EI.]ET

ENET

ENET

ENET

N/A

N/A

I!/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

800.00

1,000.00

1,050.00

1 ,015-00

815.0C

900.00

850.C0

850.00

850.00

1,050.00

850.00

't,050.00

800.00

1,000.00

950.00

900.00

'1,000.00

1,000.[0

gil5.00

498,00

825-00

850.00

1,060.00

900.00
fl," s, - -tanilr:ri hiiirtflueia-iliarut"ilu{fidrllroro-lrrnor:fir6ofilipisirn:yuusroxrtlnoi druSr
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uinrtiunqriaryoriryfl uas:ru-,nudrr1 / I nfo rmation Reporting
utnrr / Product Name : SCB Business Net

0022849553
02t04t2024

d'l;rnmrarnunrr : utnrtmuntllfiufirgffauufir
Report Type : Historical Statement

dorirUfi I Aeceunt Name
02t04t2024

TRUM O CO.,LTD.
nrlariu / Currency. tnn

lnalard
Description

nfinr'tnu (KBANK) /X1 14655

{ulouorn SCB x3139 uru nqoruu io.i'h

n&n':lms (KBANK) /X465654

nftnrlyur (KBANK) /X253592

nin:lvru (KBANK) /X35S485

5rlTouorn SCB x4299 uril rt6nuni w:Htuirl

n1.r'lnu (KTB) tX447374

nfin:lnu {KBANK) /X630383

nfin:lyrs (KBANK) 1X246559

nl.i'tns (KTB),0(525990

nfr n':}is (I(BANlq /X031 377

nfinr'hiu (KBAN K) /X31 0083

nfi nrlnu (KBANK) /X1 30957

nftn:lnu (KBANK) tXO4867 2

nfi n;lvru {KBAN K) tX21 2935

nrrlnu (KTB) 1X550545

nfinr'lyru (KBANK) /X895944

Sulorrern SCB x41 34 ur-lsrr inrl roofiu

nfinr'lnu (KBANK) lX612131

npniaurur (BAY) /X4071 60

n6'ku (KTB) 1X169927

nr;raioqrm {BAY) iX696958

iulouorn SCB x3870 1[1ri lannilr Tr.,riaau

fulauorn SCB x8563 urg oitrJu fiTuuorl

run1nrr6oorafi 0 -27 7 7 -7 7 77
t a-2777-7777

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No

Q210412024 21:53 X1 ENET N/A

O2!04.12024 21:54 Xl ENET N/A

O2!A4t2024 21:57 X1 ENET N/A

02104/2424 22:02 X1 ENET N/A

02|AN2A24 22:A4 X1 ENET N/A

OZA4|2024 22:O9 X'l ENET N/A

02t4412024 22:13 X1 ENET N1A

Q2lO4l2O24 22:17 X1 ENET N/A

02lO4l?024 22:18 X1 ENET NIA

AAM|2A2422:19 X1 ENET N/A

42t04t2024 22.24 X1 ENET N/A

020412024 22:21 X1 ENET N/A

OZlA4l2024 22:30 Xl ENET N/A

02t04t2024 22:33 Xl ENET N/A

AZA4|2O24 22:35 X1 ENET N/A

02t04t2024 22.38 X1 ENET NrA

a2t04t?a24 ?2.41 X1 ENET N/A

42104/2024 22:41 X1 ENET N/A

02t0412024 2241 X1 ENET N/A

O21O412024 22:46 X1 ENET N/A

Q2t0412024 22:48 X1 ENET N/A

42t0412024 22:55 X1 ENET N/A

4210412Q24 22:55 X1 ENET N/A

02t4412424 22:57 X1 ENET NIA

Toral Debirs

Total Crcdits

Debit
uofrfiitrufiauflt

Credit

1,020.00

850.00

900.00

850.00

900,00

400.00

'1,000.00

850.00

950.00

1,005.00

855.00

'1,050.00

1,000.00

'1,060.00

900.00

900.00

1,000.00

900.00

900.00

1,050.00

955.00

1,060.00

900,00

900.00

85,047.00

tanartfhJdlflirrfarflnrurdur{fidtnoralouror:flr{ofiruy(zuru:yuuEraru$irrnai d"lfiq
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